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  Master Woman  
1 ROCCA VALENTINA W3 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 186,0 30,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 - 35,0 - 26,0

2 RIGO ELISA EWS 03M1420 PEDALE FELTRINO 118,0 - - 26,0 21,0 - 30,0 23,0 18,0

3 ZOCCA LORENA W4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 105,0 35,0 - - 35,0 35,0 - - -

4 VAZZOLER MARTINA W4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 101,0 - - 23,0 20,0 - 23,0 21,0 14,0

5 LIZZI SILVIA W3 20Q1320 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM A56,0 - - - 26,0 - - 30,0 -

6 COSLOP DEBORA W3 20G1316 TEAM BSR 35,0 - - 35,0 - - - - -

6 SELVA CHIARA W4 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 35,0 - - - - - - 35,0 -

8 CARRETTA CATIA EWS 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 30,0 - - - - 30,0 - - -

9 SARTORI CINZIA W5 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - -

9 MITAN MARZENA JUSTYNAW2 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 26,0 - - - - - 26,0 - -

9 DE LORENZO POZ LUISA W7 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 26,0 - - - - - - 26,0 -

12 CAMEDDA OLGA EWS 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 23,0 - - - 23,0 - - - -

  ElitemasterSport  
1 ZANANDREA SIMONE ELMT 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 210,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 - 35,0 35,0 -

2 BORDIGNON DAVIDE ELMT 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 186,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 - 26,0 30,0 23,0 21,0

3 TESSARI FILIPPO ELMT 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 153,0 20,0 18,0 26,0 21,0 - 26,0 26,0 16,0

4 ZANOTTO DIEGO ELMT 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 150,0 23,0 19,0 20,0 (14,0) 23,0 18,0 30,0 17,0

5 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 129,0 18,0 17,0 17,0 - 20,0 23,0 21,0 13,0

6 RUBINATO ENRICO ELMT 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 115,0 21,0 20,0 18,0 15,0 21,0 20,0 - -

7 EMBRINATI FILIPPO ELMT 03M3405 ELLEGI TEAM 58,0 - - - 23,0 35,0 - - -

8 CENTURIONI ALBERTO ELMT 03E3340 RF TEAM 56,0 - - - 26,0 30,0 - - -

9 DANDOLO RICCARDO ELMT 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 43,0 - - 23,0 - - - - 20,0

9 DALLA PRIA ANDREA ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 43,0 - - - 17,0 - - - 26,0

11 MODANESE ENRICO ELMT 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 40,0 - - 21,0 19,0 - - - -

12 GARBIN GIACOMO ELMT 02P4737 BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL 38,0 - - 19,0 - - 19,0 - -

13 CAVAGNIS AKIRA SEBASTIANOELMT 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 35,0 19,0 - 16,0 - - - - -

13 MASARIN FILIPPO ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 35,0 - - - - - - - 35,0

15 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDROELMT 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 30,0 - 30,0 - - - - - -

15 GAZZOLA MARCO ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 30,0 - - - 30,0 - - - -

15 CALCINOTTO THOMAS ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 30,0 - - - - - - - 30,0

18 CASAROTTO GIANLUCA ELMT 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - -

19 BONGIOVANNI ELIA ELMT 03C3134 CICLI ANDREIS GIOIELLERIA DAL 23,0 - 23,0 - - - - - -

20 TURCO DIEGO ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 21,0 - 21,0 - - - - - -

20 OSTA ANDREA FRANCESCOELMT 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 21,0 - - - - - 21,0 - -

22 TOCCOLI ZACCARIA ELMT 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 20,0 - - - 20,0 - - - -

23 FERRARI ANDREA ELMT 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 19,0 - - - - - - - 19,0

24 VENTURI TOMMASO ELMT 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 18,0 - - - 18,0 - - - -

24 CECCO SIMONE ELMT 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 18,0 - - - - - - - 18,0

26 ZANETTE WILLIAM ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 17,0 - - - - - 17,0 - -

27 FAVERO LEONARDO ELMT 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 16,0 - - - 16,0 - - - -

28 DEL SANT LORENZO ELMT 06TV045 TEAM FONTANELLE Acsi 15,0 - - - - - - - 15,0

29 SACCILOTTO LORENZO ELMT 06TV045 ASD BIKE TEAM FONTANELLE Acsi14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

30 PAROLIN MATTEO ELMT 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 13,0 - - - 13,0 - - - -

  Master 1  
1 DE BONA SIMONE M1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 206,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 30,0 - 20,0

2 PAVANELLO ANDREA M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 203,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 26,0 (19,0)

3 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 177,0 23,0 26,0 26,0 23,0 - 23,0 30,0 26,0

4 NARDEI DAVIDE M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 126,0 - - - 35,0 - 35,0 35,0 21,0

5 MARSON NICOLA M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 122,0 - - 23,0 20,0 26,0 18,0 - 35,0

6 NARDEI GIANLUCA M1 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 109,0 - 23,0 21,0 21,0 23,0 - 21,0 -

7 CROVATO ALESSIO M1 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 71,0 18,0 21,0 20,0 - - - - 12,0

8 ALVERA’ MARCO M1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 59,0 - - - 19,0 21,0 19,0 - -

8 DA RIN BETTINA FABIO M1 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 59,0 - - - - - 20,0 23,0 16,0

10 ALTOE' MATTEO M1 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 37,0 - - 19,0 18,0 - - - -

11 BOARETTO GIANLUCA M1 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 35,0 35,0 - - - - - - -

12 BASSETTO CRISTIAN M1 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE34,0 19,0 - - - - - - 15,0

13 GIRALDIN GIANLUCA M1 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 30,0 - - - - - - - 30,0

14 RANCAN DAVIDE M1 03M3405 ELLEGI TEAM 21,0 21,0 - - - - - - -
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14 PEZZIN FEDERICO M1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 21,0 - - - - - 21,0 - -

16 CARRETTA MIRCO M1 03T2374 SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 20,0 20,0 - - - - - - -

17 BRAIT EROS M1 06TV015 EL CORRIDOR TEAM OFF LIMITS SQ18,0 - - - - - - - 18,0

18 GREGGIO DANIELE M1 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

18 CELEGHIN DAVIDE M1 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

20 GUIZZO ANDREA M1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

21 BORRIELLO LORENZO M1 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

  Master 2  
1 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 245,0 (30,0) 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0

2 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 181,0 21,0 30,0 30,0 23,0 - 30,0 26,0 21,0

3 DA RE DAVIDE M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 154,0 19,0 26,0 23,0 19,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 (18,0)

4 LORENZON ENDES M2 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 129,0 - - 26,0 21,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 -

5 BISSOLI GIULIANO M2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 123,0 14,0 20,0 18,0 (13,0) 20,0 17,0 19,0 15,0

6 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 94,0 15,0 21,0 19,0 18,0 21,0 - - -

7 PIN FEDERICO M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 76,0 15,0 23,0 - - - 18,0 - 20,0

8 MIOTTO CRISTIAN M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 65,0 35,0 - - - - - - 30,0

9 FAVERO DAVIDE M2 03S3320 TTEAM 58,0 - - 21,0 17,0 - - 20,0 -

10 STECCA GIANLUCA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 55,0 - - - 14,0 - 20,0 21,0 -

11 GRANELLO MIRCO M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 54,0 - - 20,0 15,0 - 19,0 - -

12 ALPAGO DANIELE M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A48,0 12,0 19,0 17,0 - - - - -

13 PICCIN FEDERICO M2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 45,0 - - 16,0 12,0 - - 17,0 -

14 BOLDRINI MICHAEL M2 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 30,0 - - - 30,0 - - - -

14 PASQUALOTTO THOMASM2 03Q2980 BIKE EXTREME 30,0 - - - - 30,0 - - -

16 CRESTANI LUCA M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - -

16 SAETER ERIK M2 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 26,0 - - - 26,0 - - - -

16 CARNIO FILIPPO M2 06PD235 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROAD 26,0 - - - - - - - 26,0

19 FAUSTINI FEDERICO M2 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA 23,0 23,0 - - - - - - -

19 CASANOVA GIOELE M2 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 23,0 - - - - - 23,0 - -

21 ZAGGIA GILBERTO M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 20,0 20,0 - - - - - - -

21 ZOIN LUCA M2 03P3296 ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 20,0 - - - 20,0 - - - -

23 VETTORELLO MICHELE M2 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 19,0 - - - - - - - 19,0

24 BORON MATTIA M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 18,0 18,0 - - - - - - -

24 PRIAROLLO SIMONE M2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 18,0 - - - - - - 18,0 -

26 CENGIA LEONARDO M2 03P2807 A.S.D. BASALTI 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

26 CELEGHINI MATTEO M2 06RO070 TMP RACING BIKE Acsi 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

28 CHILESE ANDREA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 16,0 - - - 16,0 - - - -

28 BERTAGLIA CRISTIAN M2 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 16,0 - - - - - - - 16,0

30 MILANI MARCO M2 06RO070 TMP RACING BIKE Acsi 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

31 COGO LUCA M2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 13,0 13,0 - - - - - - -

31 GOTTARDI ALBERTO M2 06VE003 ASD MAGICA BIKE Acsi 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

  Master 2  
1 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 245,0 (30,0) 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0

2 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 181,0 21,0 30,0 30,0 23,0 - 30,0 26,0 21,0

3 DA RE DAVIDE M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 154,0 19,0 26,0 23,0 19,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 (18,0)

4 LORENZON ENDES M2 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 129,0 - - 26,0 21,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 -

5 BISSOLI GIULIANO M2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 123,0 14,0 20,0 18,0 (13,0) 20,0 17,0 19,0 15,0

6 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 94,0 15,0 21,0 19,0 18,0 21,0 - - -

7 PIN FEDERICO M2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 76,0 15,0 23,0 - - - 18,0 - 20,0

8 MIOTTO CRISTIAN M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 65,0 35,0 - - - - - - 30,0

9 FAVERO DAVIDE M2 03S3320 TTEAM 58,0 - - 21,0 17,0 - - 20,0 -

10 STECCA GIANLUCA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 55,0 - - - 14,0 - 20,0 21,0 -

11 GRANELLO MIRCO M2 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 54,0 - - 20,0 15,0 - 19,0 - -

12 ALPAGO DANIELE M2 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A48,0 12,0 19,0 17,0 - - - - -

13 PICCIN FEDERICO M2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 45,0 - - 16,0 12,0 - - 17,0 -

14 BOLDRINI MICHAEL M2 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 30,0 - - - 30,0 - - - -

14 PASQUALOTTO THOMASM2 03Q2980 BIKE EXTREME 30,0 - - - - 30,0 - - -

16 CRESTANI LUCA M2 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - -

16 SAETER ERIK M2 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 26,0 - - - 26,0 - - - -

16 CARNIO FILIPPO M2 06PD235 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROAD 26,0 - - - - - - - 26,0

19 FAUSTINI FEDERICO M2 02Y1948 MTB ITALIA 23,0 23,0 - - - - - - -

19 CASANOVA GIOELE M2 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 23,0 - - - - - 23,0 - -

21 ZAGGIA GILBERTO M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 20,0 20,0 - - - - - - -

21 ZOIN LUCA M2 03P3296 ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 20,0 - - - 20,0 - - - -

23 VETTORELLO MICHELE M2 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 19,0 - - - - - - - 19,0

24 BORON MATTIA M2 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 18,0 18,0 - - - - - - -

24 PRIAROLLO SIMONE M2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 18,0 - - - - - - 18,0 -
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26 CENGIA LEONARDO M2 03P2807 A.S.D. BASALTI 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

26 CELEGHINI MATTEO M2 06RO070 TMP RACING BIKE Acsi 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

28 CHILESE ANDREA M2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 16,0 - - - 16,0 - - - -

28 BERTAGLIA CRISTIAN M2 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 16,0 - - - - - - - 16,0

30 MILANI MARCO M2 06RO070 TMP RACING BIKE Acsi 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

31 COGO LUCA M2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 13,0 13,0 - - - - - - -

31 GOTTARDI ALBERTO M2 06VE003 ASD MAGICA BIKE Acsi 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

  Master 3  
1 PINTARELLI SIMONE M3 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 191,0 - - 35,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 21,0

2 VENDETTI LUCA M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 180,0 35,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 - 26,0 26,0 26,0

3 QUAGGIO OSCAR M3 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 148,0 23,0 20,0 (17,0) 19,0 23,0 20,0 23,0 20,0

4 PERUZZATO LUCA M3 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 122,0 21,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 21,0 15,0 17,0 (9,0)

5 LIVIERO LUCA M3 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 121,0 - 30,0 20,0 26,0 30,0 - - 15,0

6 BASSETTO FEDERICO M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 119,0 20,0 14,0 14,0 18,0 19,0 14,0 20,0 (10,0)

7 TOFFOLI NICOLAS M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 117,0 16,0 17,0 13,0 15,0 20,0 17,0 19,0 (12,0)

8 ZAMPIERI MICHELE M3 03S2764 SOLME - OLMO 100,0 30,0 23,0 26,0 21,0 - - - -

9 FANTINI FRANCESCO M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 89,0 - 26,0 - - 26,0 23,0 - 14,0

10 BOSCHETTO DAVIDE M3 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 82,0 20,0 19,0 8,0 17,0 18,0 - - -

11 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDROM3 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 74,0 26,0 - 18,0 - - - - 30,0

12 CAMPACI ANTONY M3 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 69,0 16,0 15,0 7,0 14,0 17,0 - - -

13 GRANDELIS FRANCESCO M3 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 60,0 - - - - - 30,0 30,0 -

14 DE MARTIN MICHELE M3 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 58,0 - 18,0 15,0 - - - 18,0 7,0

15 CARRARO TIZIANO M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 51,0 - - 30,0 - - 21,0 - -

16 ROCCO FABIO M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 49,0 14,0 - 9,0 13,0 - - - 13,0

17 VETTORETTO DAVIDE M3 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 40,0 - - - - - 19,0 21,0 -

18 FANTON ANDREA M3 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 35,0 - 35,0 - - - - - -

18 RIGHETTI MICHELE M3 03E3340 RF TEAM 35,0 - - - 35,0 - - - -

18 BISETTO ALBERTO M3 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – SIATEK - OLMO 35,0 - - - - - - - 35,0

21 REDO LUCA M3 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 33,0 17,0 - - - - 16,0 - -

22 FABBRO FRANCESCO M3 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 29,0 18,0 - 11,0 - - - - -

23 FAVERO LUCA M3 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 21,0 - - 21,0 - - - - -

24 SELLA SIMONE M3 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 20,0 - - - 20,0 - - - -

25 FAVOTTO ALESSIO M3 03S3320 TTEAM 19,0 - - 19,0 - - - - -

25 GARZIERA ALESSANDRO M3 06TV101 BODY EVIDENCE Acsi 19,0 - - - - - - - 19,0

27 DE BASTIANI ALEX M3 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 18,0 - - - - - 18,0 - -

27 IACOVINO FABIO M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 18,0 - - - - - 13,0 - 5,0

27 IZZO ANTONIO M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 18,0 - - - - - - - 18,0

30 BOATTO MARCO M3 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

31 CASTEGNARO MATTEO M3 06VI211 ASD VI BIKE TEAM Acsi 16,0 - - - - - - - 16,0

32 MODANESE MARCO M3 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 12,0 - - 12,0 - - - - -

33 MORSON EZIO M3 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11,0 - - - - - - - 11,0

34 TORRESIN PAOLO M3 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 10,0 - - 10,0 - - - - -

35 ZALTRON DIEGO M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 8,0 - - - - - - - 8,0

36 PIASENTIN LERRY M3 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 6,0 - - - - - - - 6,0

  Master 4  
1 PINTARELLI IVAN M4 20G1316 TEAM BSR 218,0 - 35,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 18,0

2 BUI MARCO M4 07M1424 IEMA MTB TEAM 176,0 (20,0) 23,0 23,0 21,0 26,0 30,0 23,0 30,0

3 PARFIMOVICH DMITRY M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 174,0 26,0 30,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 21,0 30,0 (21,0)

4 ZANUSSI RUDY M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 152,0 23,0 26,0 16,0 - - 26,0 26,0 35,0

5 PIANALTO SIMONE M4 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 143,0 35,0 - 26,0 26,0 30,0 - - 26,0

6 RAMPADO ADRIANO M4 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 135,0 17,0 20,0 (14,0) 17,0 21,0 20,0 20,0 20,0

7 DALLAGNESE DANNY M4 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 117,0 16,0 15,0 17,0 15,0 19,0 18,0 17,0 (14,0)

8 CAMERIN ANDREA M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 110,0 21,0 19,0 18,0 18,0 - - 19,0 15,0

9 PASA IVAN M4 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 100,0 13,0 18,0 15,0 16,0 20,0 - 18,0 -

10 GAVA MAURO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 84,0 11,0 17,0 13,0 11,0 - 17,0 15,0 -

11 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 79,0 10,0 - 12,0 13,0 17,0 15,0 - 12,0

12 ZANELLA SIMONE M4 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 77,0 19,0 - - 19,0 - 23,0 - 16,0

13 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 70,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 13,0 12,0 0,0

13 PILAT GIANPAOLO M4 03Q3297 ASD CYCLING TEAM 20VENTI 70,0 - 12,0 11,0 10,0 - 16,0 14,0 7,0

13 ZANIER MAURO M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 70,0 - - 35,0 35,0 - - - -

16 SALVADOR VITO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 69,0 8,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 12,0 13,0 0,0

17 TONO EDOARDO M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 66,0 - 13,0 9,0 9,0 15,0 14,0 - 6,0

18 TONEZZER LUCA M4 20Q1320 HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM A60,0 14,0 - - 14,0 16,0 - 16,0 -

19 RIZZI GIULIANO M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 59,0 - - 20,0 20,0 - - - 19,0

20 DALTO NICOLA M4 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 49,0 30,0 - 19,0 - - - - -

21 MATTINZIOLI STEFANO M4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 42,0 12,0 16,0 - - 14,0 - - -
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22 CUSINATO GIOVANNI M4 03M3405 ELLEGI TEAM 39,0 18,0 21,0 - - - - - -

23 VIDALI FEDERICO M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 21,0 - - 10,0 - - - - 11,0

23 FRATTA STEFANO M4 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 21,0 - - - - - - 21,0 -

25 CORSO MANUEL M4 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 19,0 - - - - - 19,0 - -

26 VENTURINI EMANUELE M4 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 18,0 - - - - 18,0 - - -

27 VELLO STEFANO M4 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

28 CANCIAN GIANNI M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 15,0 15,0 - - - - - - -

29 TRETTENE ANDREA M4 03Y3408 MTB GOLOSINE 14,0 - 14,0 - - - - - -

30 BOSCO MASSIMO M4 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

31 GANDOLFI LORENZO M4 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 12,0 - - - 12,0 - - - -

32 PERGHER MATTEO M4 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 11,0 - - - - 11,0 - - -

32 FORLIN GIORGIO M4 03Q3105 GRBIKE ASD 11,0 - - - - - - 11,0 -

34 MAZZEO PADMA GIANMARIAM4 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE10,0 - - - - - - - 10,0

35 CARRETTA NICOLA M4 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 9,0 9,0 - - - - - - -

35 CONDI PAOLO M4 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 9,0 - 9,0 - - - - - -

35 LEGNARO STEFANO M4 06PD181 TERRE BIANCHE MTB Acsi 9,0 - - - - - - - 9,0

38 PRETO MARTINI DEVIS M4 20J1238 VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 8,0 - 8,0 - - - - - -

38 DE LUCA OMAR M4 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 8,0 - - 8,0 - - - - -

38 STEFANUTTI DENIS M4 06VI120 CICLI TOSETTO Acsi 8,0 - - - - - - - 8,0

41 REGAGLIOLO FABIO M4 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 6,0 6,0 - - - - - - -

42 MAGAZZA LUCA M4 02S4707 A.S.D. ROKA BIKE 5,0 5,0 - - - - - - -

42 SPINAZZÈ CRISTIANO M4 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 5,0 - - 5,0 - - - - -

42 DAL BORGO MICHELE M4 06TV068 ASD PRM BIKE TEAM 5,0 - - - - - - - 5,0

45 DEI TOS MICHELE M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4,0 - - 4,0 - - - - -

45 SARI MIRKO M4 06TV045 ASD BIKE TEAM FONTANELLE Acsi 4,0 - - - - - - - 4,0

47 CUTRI PIETRO M4 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 3,0 - - - - - - - 3,0

48 PETRUZZI ROBERTO M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 2,0 - - - - - - - 2,0

49 MURADOR ALEX M4 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1,0 - - - - - - - 1,0

50 COLUSSI ROBERTO M4 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 0,0 - - - - - - - 0,0

  Master 5  
1 AGRICOLA MARCO M5 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 224,0 35,0 35,0 23,0 35,0 - 35,0 26,0 35,0

2 PAVAN DINO M5 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 212,0 (23,0) 26,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 35,0 30,0

3 BALLARDINI EMILIANO M5 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE195,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 (21,0)

4 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDROM5 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 175,0 26,0 - 21,0 23,0 26,0 23,0 30,0 26,0

5 MORO LORENZO M5 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 113,0 15,0 18,0 16,0 17,0 20,0 - 15,0 12,0

6 CARLI LUCA M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 59,0 20,0 - 20,0 - - - - 19,0

7 PELIZZER SERGIO M5 03J2963 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM X56,0 - - 17,0 18,0 21,0 - - -

8 GASPARETTO GIOVANNIM5 03S3320 TTEAM 44,0 21,0 - - 20,0 - - - 3,0

9 PUGLIESE DANIELE M5 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 42,0 - - - - - 21,0 21,0 -

10 VARESCO ADRIANO M5 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D41,0 - - - 21,0 - - 20,0 -

11 GIUSTO ANDREA M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 35,0 16,0 - 19,0 - - - - -

11 MARTINI ROBERTO M5 02K4404 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 35,0 - 16,0 - - 19,0 - - -

11 PIAZZA THOMAS M5 21U0025 ASV RODES GHERDEINA 35,0 - - 35,0 - - - - -

11 ANDREATTA ALESSANDROM5 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 35,0 - - 18,0 - - - 17,0 -

15 PANIZZON ALESSANDROM5 03L2973 CICLI FORTUNA TEAM BIKE 33,0 - 17,0 - 16,0 - - - -

15 BRESSAN ERMANNO M5 03L1735 G.C. CICLI AGORDINA 33,0 - - 15,0 - - - 18,0 -

17 GRASSO BRUNO M5 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 32,0 - - 12,0 - - 20,0 - -

18 ACCO STEFANO M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 27,0 14,0 - 13,0 - - - - -

19 IANNAMORELLI CLAUDIOM5 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 23,0 - 23,0 - - - - - -

19 BOJAN LOCNIKAR M5 KD KD CELJE 23,0 - - - - 23,0 - - -

19 ZARA EMILIANO M5 03C3413 CICLI MORBIATO 23,0 - - - - - - 16,0 7,0

22 FINOTTI PAOLO M5 02G3993 ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI21,0 - 21,0 - - - - - -

23 GRIGIS MARCO M5 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 20,0 - 20,0 - - - - - -

23 PERTILE GIANMARIA M5 06PD208 ASD ZEROTEST Acsi 20,0 - - - - - - - 20,0

25 SCANDIUZZI DAVIDE M5 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 19,0 19,0 - - - - - - -

25 VIDALI DAMIANO M5 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 19,0 - 19,0 - - - - - -

25 DAL CIN ROBERTO M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 19,0 - 15,0 - - - - - 4,0

25 RACCIATTI ANGELO MATTEOM5 03L2973 CICLI FORTUNA TEAM BIKE 19,0 - - - 19,0 - - - -

25 RUBIN MAURO M5 03M1420 PEDALE FELTRINO 19,0 - - - - - - 19,0 -

30 SERRA RICCARDO M5 03B2995 BUTTY A.S.D. 18,0 18,0 - - - - - - -

30 BAIOCCHI PAOLO M5 06PD227 EUGANEA BIKE Acsi 18,0 - - - - - - - 18,0

32 ZANOTTO STEFANO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

32 BETTINI LODOVICO M5 06PD007 ASD BENATO BIKES Acsi 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

34 POLETTO THOMAS M5 05U0886 A.S.D. LA13 TEAM 16,0 - - - - - - - 16,0

35 SPICCI LORENZO M5 03D0059 S.C.VIGONZA BARBARIGA 15,0 - - - - - - - 15,0

36 BRESSAN ROBERTO M5 03R1520 CICLOMECANICO - MIANE BIKE TEA14,0 - - 14,0 - - - - -

36 MARANI EZIO M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

38 CURTARELLO LIVIO M5 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 13,0 13,0 - - - - - - -

38 CHIAPPINI ALESSANDROM5 06TV045 ASD BIKE TEAM FONTANELLE Acsi13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

40 SCAPOLAN MIRKO M5 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 12,0 12,0 - - - - - - -

41 CAZZADOR MATTEO M5 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 11,0 - - - - - - - 11,0
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42 MORSON STEFANO M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10,0 - - - - - - - 10,0

43 ARDUCA ANTONIO M5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 9,0 - - - - - - - 9,0

44 VILLAN DAVIDE M5 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 8,0 - - - - - - - 8,0

45 GRISOTTO MAURIZIO M5 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 6,0 - - - - - - - 6,0

46 MANFE' MICHELE M5 05U0886 A.S.D. LA13 TEAM 5,0 - - - - - - - 5,0

47 TRENTINI IVAN M5 20G1316 TEAM BSR 2,0 - - - - - - - 2,0

  Master 6  
1 ZANANDREA MAURIZIO M6 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 202,0 23,0 30,0 35,0 - 35,0 30,0 30,0 19,0

2 ULLIANA ISIDORO M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 170,0 19,0 23,0 23,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 26,0 (15,0)

3 RECH LUCIO M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE161,0 21,0 21,0 26,0 21,0 26,0 23,0 23,0 (18,0)

4 SCAGLIARINI MAURO M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 130,0 30,0 - - 30,0 - 35,0 35,0 -

5 BASSO CESARE M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 94,0 - 20,0 19,0 20,0 23,0 - - 12,0

6 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANO M6 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 89,0 15,0 19,0 17,0 18,0 20,0 - - -

7 PETTINÀ FABIO M6 03M3167 WILIER-VITTORIA FACTORY TEAM73,0 26,0 26,0 21,0 - - - - -

8 MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE M6 03K3325 A.S.D. AVESANI 70,0 35,0 - - 35,0 - - - -

9 ARABIA ALESSANDRO M6 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 37,0 - - 18,0 19,0 - - - -

10 ZUCCOLINI CARLO M6 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 35,0 - 35,0 - - - - - -

10 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M6 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 35,0 - - - - - - - 35,0

12 PASQUALI FAUSTO M6 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 30,0 - - 30,0 - - - - -

12 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 30,0 - - - - - - - 30,0

14 LOLLATO SERGIO ANTONIOM6 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 26,0 - - - 26,0 - - - -

14 BOCCHESE PIERGIORGIO M6 06PD120 COLLI EUGANEI Acsi 26,0 - - - - - - - 26,0

16 MIGANI DENIS M6 07W1944 VALLE DEL CONCA 21,0 - - - - 21,0 - - -

16 CANDIDO CLAUDIO M6 05f0571 aSD bIKE tEAM 53.3 21,0 - - - - - - - 21,0

18 SPINELLO ENRICO M6 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 20,0 20,0 - - - - - - -

18 BUIATTI ALBERTO M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 20,0 - - 20,0 - - - - -

18 DA RIN ZANCO WALTER M6 03V2743 SPIQUY TEAM 20,0 - - - - - 20,0 - -

18 BOSCOLO MASSIMO CUCCOM6 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 20,0 - - - - - - - 20,0

22 FERRARI BRUNO M6 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 19,0 - - - - 19,0 - - -

23 VISENTIN ANDREA M6 03Z3371 SQUADRA CORSE ALI BLU 18,0 18,0 - - - - - - -

24 GIACOMELLI GIANMARCOM6 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

24 SANTON RALLO ANDREAM6 03X3377 RED BIKE TEAM 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

26 CARRETTA LUCIO M6 03T2374 SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 16,0 16,0 - - - - - - -

26 BOSCOLO CHIODORO MARCOM6 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 16,0 - - - - - - - 16,0

28 BONAFINI STEFANO M6 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 14,0 14,0 - - - - - - -

28 TONAN LUCA M6 06PD120 COLLI EUGANEI Acsi 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

30 RENON LUCA M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

31 MIORIN RENATO M6 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO11,0 - - - - - - - 11,0

32 MARTINUZZI MARCO M6 07UD085 GRIGIONERI 2000 Acsi 10,0 - - - - - - - 10,0

33 ZAINA REMO M6 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 9,0 - - - - - - - 9,0

34 PIAN ROBERTO M6 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 8,0 - - - - - - - 8,0

35 FOLLADOR DARIO M6 03E2935 A3 A.S.D. 7,0 - - - - - - - 7,0

36 TOMMASINI GABRIELE M6 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 6,0 - - - - - - - 6,0

37 VELLO FRANCESCO M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5,0 - - - - - - - 5,0

38 CARMIGNATO ROBERTO M6 06PD007 ASD BENATO BIKES Acsi 4,0 - - - - - - - 4,0

39 COPETTI FULVIO M6 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 3,0 - - - - - - - 3,0

40 COMARELLA MASSIMO M6 06TV035 ASD SHARKC CYCLING TEAM 2,0 - - - - - - - 2,0

  Master 7  
1 BIANCO MORENO M7 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 230,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 (30,0)

2 MORANDIN ROBERTO M7 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 200,0 35,0 - 30,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 - 35,0

3 GALLINA FRANCO M7 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 152,0 18,0 26,0 18,0 18,0 23,0 23,0 26,0 (16,0)

4 GRANDIN PAOLO M7 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE142,0 19,0 21,0 21,0 19,0 21,0 21,0 20,0 (19,0)

5 BIRELLO PAOLO M7 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 127,0 21,0 30,0 23,0 23,0 - - 30,0 -

6 CAROLLO MASSIMO M7 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 96,0 - 23,0 17,0 16,0 20,0 20,0 - -

7 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M7 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 78,0 26,0 - 26,0 26,0 - - - -

7 FURLANETTO FLAVIO M7 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 78,0 - - 20,0 17,0 - 26,0 - 15,0

9 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M7 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 67,0 - - - - 26,0 - 21,0 20,0

10 TRICHES FRANCESCO M7 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE40,0 - - 19,0 21,0 - - - -

11 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCOM7 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON26,0 - - - - - - - 26,0

12 DAL BIANCO GIANNI M7 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 25,0 - - 14,0 - - - - 11,0

13 VASSANELLI DIEGO M7 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 23,0 23,0 - - - - - - -

13 FABRINETTI MARIO M7 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 23,0 - - - - - - 23,0 -

15 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 21,0 - - - - - - - 21,0

16 MANFRIN GIANNI M7 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 20,0 20,0 - - - - - - -

16 ZONTA DANIELE M7 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 20,0 - - - 20,0 - - - -

18 FINOTTO GABRIELE M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 18,0 - - - - - - - 18,0
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19 SERAFIN FEDERICO M7 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 17,0 17,0 - - - - - - -

19 PETRUCCO VITO M7 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0

21 DONADEL FRANCO M7 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 16,0 - - 16,0 - - - - -

22 DE NARDI ALESSANDRO M7 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 15,0 - - 15,0 - - - - -

23 DALLA PUPPA PAOLO M7 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

24 GIACOPUZZI GIORGIO M7 03L3293 TESTE DI MARMO 13,0 - - 13,0 - - - - -

24 PIETROBON UGO M7 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

26 GALESSO MASSIMILIANOM7 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 12,0 - - - - - - - 12,0

  Master 8+  
1 MASOTTI STEFANO M8 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE208,0 26,0 35,0 26,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 (26,0) 30,0

2 SAVI IVO M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 159,0 23,0 30,0 20,0 21,0 30,0 35,0 - -

3 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 145,0 20,0 26,0 19,0 20,0 26,0 23,0 - 11,0

4 STEFANI FABRIZIO M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 140,0 35,0 - - 35,0 - - 35,0 35,0

5 FORMENTON DANIELE M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 105,0 21,0 23,0 - - - 26,0 23,0 12,0

6 SEGAT RENATO M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 102,0 30,0 - - 23,0 - - 30,0 19,0

7 TORMEN LUIGI M8 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 86,0 - - 18,0 19,0 - 21,0 20,0 8,0

8 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M9 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 51,0 - - 21,0 30,0 - - - -

9 MAZZUCCO ROY M8 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 47,0 - - 30,0 - - - - 17,0

10 FELTRE MICHELE M8 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON35,0 - - 35,0 - - - - -

11 PRATAVIERA VALTER M8 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 26,0 - - - - - - - 26,0

12 COSLOP GIOVANNI M8 20G1316 TEAM BSR 23,0 - - 23,0 - - - - -

13 DA LIO ADRIANO M9 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 21,0 - - - - - - 21,0 -

13 BRANCATI GIULIANO M8 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 21,0 - - - - - - - 21,0

15 PARRO GIOVANNI M9 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 20,0 - - - - - - - 20,0

16 RINIO AGOSTINO M8 06PD120 COLLI EUGANEI Acsi 18,0 - - - - - - - 18,0

17 CARLOTTO FRANCO M8 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE16,0 - - - - - - - 16,0

18 SANTAMARIA ANTONIO M8 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE 15,0 - - - - - - - 15,0

19 DEL FABBRO GIORGIO M8 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 14,0 - - - - - - - 14,0

20 VALERIO RENATO M8 05H0098 A.S.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 13,0 - - - - - - - 13,0

21 FORNASIER SEVERINO M8 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10,0 - - - - - - - 10,0

22 ROSA FRANCO M8 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 9,0 - - - - - - - 9,0
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1 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
21 PARFIMOVICH DMITRY M4 26,0 30,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 21,0 30,0 21,0

25 DA RE DAVIDE M2 19,0 26,0 23,0 19,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 18,0

27 ZANUSSI RUDY M4 23,0 26,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 35,0

37 SOMMARIVA SAMUELE ELMT 18,0 17,0 17,0 0,0 20,0 23,0 21,0 13,0

45 BASSETTO FEDERICO M3 20,0 14,0 14,0 18,0 19,0 14,0 20,0 10,0

56 VAZZOLER MARTINA W4 0,0 0,0 23,0 20,0 0,0 23,0 21,0 14,0

65 GAVA MAURO M4 11,0 17,0 13,0 11,0 0,0 17,0 15,0 0,0

71 PIN FEDERICO M2 15,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 20,0

79 SALVADOR VITO M4 8,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 12,0 13,0 0,0

81 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 21,0 20,0

82 TONO EDOARDO M4 0,0 13,0 9,0 9,0 15,0 14,0 0,0 6,0

138 GRASSO BRUNO M5 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0

220 IACOVINO FABIO M3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 5,0

233 ZANETTE WILLIAM ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

252 CANCIAN GIANNI M4 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

316 DEI TOS MICHELE M4 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

155,0 177,0 158,0 107,0 138,0 239,0 190,0 162,0 1326,0

2 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
2 BIANCO MORENO M7 30,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 30,0

8 DE BONA SIMONE M1 26,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 20,0

22 ULLIANA ISIDORO M6 19,0 23,0 23,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 26,0 15,0

31 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M8 20,0 26,0 19,0 20,0 26,0 23,0 0,0 11,0

41 BISSOLI GIULIANO M2 14,0 20,0 18,0 13,0 20,0 17,0 19,0 15,0

104 PICCIN FEDERICO M2 0,0 0,0 16,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0

144 CARRETTA CATIA EWS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

149 FABBRO FRANCESCO M3 18,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

172 FABRINETTI MARIO M7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

204 DAL CIN ROBERTO M5 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0

261 MARANI EZIO M5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

127,0 154,0 152,0 128,0 171,0 131,0 120,0 109,0 1092,0

3 - EL CORIDOR TEAM
1 TOFFOLI CHRISTIAN M2 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0

9 PAVANELLO ANDREA M1 30,0 30,0 35,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 26,0 19,0

20 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDROM5 26,0 0,0 21,0 23,0 26,0 23,0 30,0 26,0

30 QUAGGIO OSCAR M3 23,0 20,0 17,0 19,0 23,0 20,0 23,0 20,0

52 NARDEI GIANLUCA M1 0,0 23,0 21,0 21,0 23,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

68 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M7 26,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

97 GRANELLO MIRCO M2 0,0 0,0 20,0 15,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

135,0 108,0 175,0 165,0 137,0 123,0 135,0 100,0 1078,0

4 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
6 ZANANDREA SIMONE ELMT 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0

10 ZANANDREA MAURIZIO M6 23,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 19,0

60 CAPONNETTO ANDREA M2 15,0 21,0 19,0 18,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

62 CAPPELLOTTO STEFANO M6 15,0 19,0 17,0 18,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

96 STECCA GIANLUCA M2 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 20,0 21,0 0,0

176 FAVERO LUCA M3 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

245 CHILESE ANDREA M2 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

263 GUIZZO ANDREA M1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

88,0 105,0 127,0 101,0 76,0 85,0 86,0 33,0 701,0
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5 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
17 VENDETTI LUCA M3 35,0 21,0 23,0 23,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 26,0

40 NARDEI DAVIDE M1 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 21,0

43 MARSON NICOLA M1 0,0 0,0 23,0 20,0 26,0 18,0 0,0 35,0

63 FANTINI FRANCESCO M3 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 23,0 0,0 14,0

98 CARRARO TIZIANO M3 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0

129 SELVA CHIARA W4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0

303 ZALTRON DIEGO M3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0

35,0 47,0 76,0 78,0 52,0 123,0 96,0 104,0 611,0

6 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
24 SAVI IVO M8 23,0 30,0 20,0 21,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0

36 SCAGLIARINI MAURO M6 30,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0

55 SEGAT RENATO M8 30,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 19,0

64 TORMEN LUIGI M8 0,0 0,0 18,0 19,0 0,0 21,0 20,0 8,0

192 BUIATTI ALBERTO M6 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

83,0 30,0 58,0 93,0 30,0 91,0 85,0 27,0 497,0

7 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
34 STEFANI FABRIZIO M8 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0

39 BIRELLO PAOLO M7 21,0 30,0 23,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0

53 FORMENTON DANIELE M8 21,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 23,0 12,0

61 BASSO CESARE M6 0,0 20,0 19,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

182 DA LIO ADRIANO M9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

77,0 73,0 42,0 78,0 23,0 26,0 109,0 59,0 487,0

8 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
7 MASOTTI STEFANO M8 26,0 35,0 26,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 26,0 30,0

33 GRANDIN PAOLO M7 19,0 21,0 21,0 19,0 21,0 21,0 20,0 19,0

134 BASSETTO CRISTIAN M1 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

236 BOATTO MARCO M3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

290 MAZZEO PADMA GIANMARIA M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0

64,0 56,0 47,0 45,0 56,0 51,0 46,0 91,0 456,0

9 - TEAM DINAMIK
18 TOMASI RICCARDO M1 23,0 26,0 26,0 23,0 0,0 23,0 30,0 26,0

48 TOFFOLI NICOLAS M3 16,0 17,0 13,0 15,0 20,0 17,0 19,0 12,0

51 CAMERIN ANDREA M4 21,0 19,0 18,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 15,0

280 SCAPOLAN MIRKO M5 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

299 ZAINA REMO M6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

321 PETRUZZI ROBERTO M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

72,0 62,0 57,0 56,0 20,0 40,0 68,0 64,0 439,0

10 - ASD BIKE CLUB 2000
35 RAMPADO ADRIANO M4 17,0 20,0 14,0 17,0 21,0 20,0 20,0 20,0

42 PERUZZATO LUCA M3 21,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 21,0 15,0 17,0 9,0

49 RUBINATO ENRICO ELMT 21,0 20,0 18,0 15,0 21,0 20,0 0,0 0,0

106 DANDOLO RICCARDO ELMT 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0

59,0 56,0 71,0 48,0 63,0 55,0 37,0 49,0 438,0

11 - BODY EVIDENCE
11 MORANDIN ROBERTO M7 35,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 35,0

44 LIVIERO LUCA M3 0,0 30,0 20,0 26,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 15,0
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67 RIZZATO ANGELO M4 10,0 0,0 12,0 13,0 17,0 15,0 0,0 12,0

45,0 30,0 62,0 74,0 82,0 45,0 0,0 62,0 400,0

12 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE
23 RECH LUCIO M6 21,0 21,0 26,0 21,0 26,0 23,0 23,0 18,0

59 CAROLLO MASSIMO M7 0,0 23,0 17,0 16,0 20,0 20,0 0,0 0,0

69 FURLANETTO FLAVIO M7 0,0 0,0 20,0 17,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 15,0

243 DONADEL FRANCO M7 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

21,0 44,0 79,0 54,0 46,0 69,0 23,0 33,0 369,0

13 - ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI
16 MODENESE FEDERICO M2 21,0 30,0 30,0 23,0 0,0 30,0 26,0 21,0

100 DALTO NICOLA M4 30,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

111 MODANESE ENRICO ELMT 0,0 0,0 21,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

116 ALTOE' MATTEO M1 0,0 0,0 19,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

162 DAL BIANCO GIANNI M7 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

253 DE NARDI ALESSANDRO M7 0,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

281 MODANESE MARCO M3 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

301 DE LUCA OMAR M4 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

51,0 30,0 138,0 60,0 0,0 30,0 26,0 32,0 367,0

14 - SWITCH TEAM
14 BORDIGNON DAVIDE ELMT 30,0 26,0 30,0 0,0 26,0 30,0 23,0 21,0

26 TESSARI FILIPPO ELMT 20,0 18,0 26,0 21,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 16,0

50,0 44,0 56,0 21,0 26,0 56,0 49,0 37,0 339,0

15 - TEAM TODESCO
15 ROCCA VALENTINA W3 30,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 26,0

121 FANTON ANDREA M3 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

152 CRESTANI LUCA M2 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

164 VASSANELLI DIEGO M7 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

168 CAMEDDA OLGA EWS 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

194 TOCCOLI ZACCARIA ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

79,0 70,0 30,0 73,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 26,0 313,0

16 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
3 AGRICOLA MARCO M5 35,0 35,0 23,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 26,0 35,0

99 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M9 0,0 0,0 21,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

117 ARABIA ALESSANDRO M6 0,0 0,0 18,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

35,0 35,0 62,0 84,0 0,0 35,0 26,0 35,0 312,0

17 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
13 PINTARELLI SIMONE M3 0,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 21,0

88 ALVERA’ MARCO M1 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 21,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

125 ANDREATTA ALESSANDRO M5 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 53,0 49,0 56,0 54,0 52,0 21,0 285,0

18 - TEAM BSR
4 PINTARELLI IVAN M4 0,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 18,0

127 COSLOP DEBORA W3 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

167 COSLOP GIOVANNI M8 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

322 TRENTINI IVAN M5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

0,0 35,0 88,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 20,0 278,0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Master Veneto Cup XC 2025

Classifica dopo la manche 8

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 27/09/2025 alle 17:05  /  Pagina 4/15

Rg Nominativo CAT XC Teolo XC Dei Castelli XC Tra Le Torri Misquil Bike Vi Bike Energia Dolomiti XC XC Sospirolo San Stino Finale Punti

19 - A.S.D. RACING BIKE
83 MIOTTO CRISTIAN M2 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

118 CAVAGNIS AKIRA SEBASTIANO ELMT 19,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

119 BOARETTO GIANLUCA M1 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

146 GIRALDIN GIANLUCA M1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

151 CASAROTTO GIANLUCA ELMT 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

188 ZAGGIA GILBERTO M2 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

215 BORON MATTIA M2 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

228 GREGGIO DANIELE M1 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

231 GIACOMELLI GIANMARCO M6 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

268 CURTARELLO LIVIO M5 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

200,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 60,0 276,0

20 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE
12 BALLARDINI EMILIANO M5 30,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 21,0

112 TRICHES FRANCESCO M7 0,0 0,0 19,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

250 CARLOTTO FRANCO M8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0

30,0 30,0 45,0 51,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 37,0 272,0

21 - SPIQUY TEAM
85 GRANDELIS FRANCESCO M3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 30,0 0,0

89 DA RIN BETTINA FABIO M1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 23,0 16,0

109 PUGLIESE DANIELE M5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 21,0 0,0

170 CASANOVA GIOELE M2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0

180 OSTA ANDREA FRANCESCO ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0

181 FRATTA STEFANO M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

197 DA RIN ZANCO WALTER M6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0

208 CORSO MANUEL M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 154,0 95,0 16,0 265,0

22 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
75 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M4 7,0 10,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 13,0 12,0 0,0

107 DALLA PRIA ANDREA ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0

131 MASARIN FILIPPO ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0

145 CALCINOTTO THOMAS ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

161 PRATAVIERA VALTER M8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0

177 VIDALI FEDERICO M4 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

266 DALLA PUPPA PAOLO M7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

324 MURADOR ALEX M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

7,0 10,0 17,0 25,0 13,0 13,0 12,0 143,0 240,0

23 - ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI
5 PAVAN DINO M5 23,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 35,0 30,0

23,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 35,0 30,0 235,0

24 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS
50 MORO LORENZO M5 15,0 18,0 16,0 17,0 20,0 0,0 15,0 12,0

66 BOSCHETTO DAVIDE M3 20,0 19,0 8,0 17,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

139 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDRO ELMT 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

35,0 67,0 24,0 34,0 38,0 0,0 15,0 12,0 225,0

25 - S.C. BARBIERI
54 ZOCCA LORENA W4 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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108 MATTINZIOLI STEFANO M4 12,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

142 BOLDRINI MICHAEL M2 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

203 VIDALI DAMIANO M5 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

217 VENTURI TOMMASO ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

47,0 35,0 0,0 83,0 49,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 214,0

26 - RED BIKE TEAM
72 BERGAMASCO ALESSANDRO M3 26,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

74 CROVATO ALESSIO M1 18,0 21,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

210 FERRARI ANDREA ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0

239 SANTON RALLO ANDREA M6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

246 BERTAGLIA CRISTIAN M2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0

44,0 21,0 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 94,0 197,0

27 - IEMA MTB TEAM
19 BUI MARCO M4 20,0 23,0 23,0 21,0 26,0 30,0 23,0 30,0

20,0 23,0 23,0 21,0 26,0 30,0 23,0 30,0 196,0

28 - TEAM SOGNO VENETO
38 LORENZON ENDES M2 0,0 0,0 26,0 21,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 0,0

120 GIUSTO ANDREA M5 16,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

150 ACCO STEFANO M5 14,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

312 SPINAZZÈ CRISTIANO M4 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30,0 0,0 63,0 21,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 0,0 196,0

29 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM
101 ROCCO FABIO M3 14,0 0,0 9,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

133 NAN DEBORAH W6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0

141 GAZZOLA MARCO ELMT 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

224 IZZO ANTONIO M3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0

241 BRAGATO MASCIA W5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

251 MORO ALESSANDRA W1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0

274 BOSCO MASSIMO M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

277 PIETROBON UGO M7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

319 CUTRI PIETRO M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

14,0 0,0 9,0 43,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 128,0 194,0

30 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
78 ZANIER MAURO M4 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

179 PEZZIN FEDERICO M1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0

229 ZANOTTO STEFANO M5 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

240 PETRUCCO VITO M7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

257 MAZZANTI MERI W7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

267 DEL FABBRO GIORGIO M8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

286 MORSON EZIO M3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

291 MORSON STEFANO M5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0

293 FORNASIER SEVERINO M8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0

315 VELLO FRANCESCO M6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

326 COLUSSI ROBERTO M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

17,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 82,0 190,0

31 - G.S. TORMENO
29 ZANOTTO DIEGO ELMT 23,0 19,0 20,0 14,0 23,0 18,0 30,0 17,0

218 VENTURINI EMANUELE M4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23,0 19,0 20,0 14,0 41,0 18,0 30,0 17,0 182,0


